Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall
5 1/1 Rachel LaBella
Women 8 and Under
152 1/2 MARLINDA HOFFEREK
161 2/2 Harley Bell-Carleton
Women 9-11
24 1/19
32 2/19
33 3/19
41 4/19
53 5/19
58 6/19
67 7/19
68 8/19
70 9/19
88 10/19
98 11/19
100 12/19
101 13/19
105 14/19
114 15/19
130 16/19
131 17/19

Evelyn Hansen
Katie Agustini
Kelsey Luther
Mikayla Brown
Ashleigh Dakin
Erin Ackerman
Catherine Forst
Isabella Roebuck
Isabella Munson
Cassandra Barnette
Alannah Post
Isabelle Key
Hannah Nugent
Riley Luther

Leila Post
Isabella Roebuck
Caroline Dolieslager
156 18/19 MADISON HOFFEREK
160 19/19 Hailey Wanamaker
Women 12-14

56 1/3 michael norton

63 2/3 Tatianna LUHAN

86 3/3 Claudia Conrad
Women 15-18

39 1/3 Sarah Pancerella
142 2/3 Mackenzie Blevins
144 3/3 Nicolette Honeycutt
Women 19-29

44 1/14 Jennifer Doody

73 2/14 Rachel Henry

78 3/14 Robyn Frazier

80 4/14 Dominique Toumadje

89 5/14 Julia Karpunina

93 6/14 Brittany Matevish
116 7/14 Crystal Hazzard
138 8/14 Michelle Fleischman
158 9/14 Heather Lubic

159 10/14 Allie Allshouse
164 11/14 Erin Ebeck

166 12/14 Allie Hope

167 13/14 Sarah Harlan

174 14/14 Lindsey Klingensmith
Women 30-39

17 1/22 Michanne Walker

42 2/22 Amy Litten

43 3/22 Leslie Dick

66 4/22 Holly Scheele

72 5/22 Frances Velez

75 6/22 Tricia Londres

92 7/22 Ali Amegin

106 8/22 Gloria Luhan

109 9/22 Christine McMahon
115 10/22 Stacy Furman

118 11/22 Laura Tobias

124 12/22 Alison Mascarenhas
125 13/22 Carlee Ojeda

129 14/22 Anne Whipp

134 15/22 Aisha Post

143 16/22 Jennifer Jones

153 17/22 Kim Regan

154 18/22 Colleen Spinelli
157 19/22 Kelly Tuttle

162 20/22 Stephanie Lykins
169 21/22 Jeanne Wanamaker
171 22/22 Katherine McCarthy
Women 40-49
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Bristow
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Manassas

05/19/2012

ST StartInt ChipTime

VA 00:00:02 00:20:11

VA 00:00:27 00:42:15
VA 00:00:34 00:48:11

VA 00:00:05 00:24:08
VA 00:00:04 00:25:12
VA 00:00:04 00:25:12
VA 00:00:01 00:26:20
VA 00:00:12 00:27:00
VA 00:00:03 00:27:22
VA 00:00:02 00:28:44
VA 00:00:03 00:28:43
VA 00:00:02 00:29:08
VA 00:00:02 00:30:46
VA 00:00:04 00:31:36
VA 00:00:15 00:31:52
VA 00:00:21 00:31:48
VA 00:00:01 00:32:48
VA 00:00:02 00:33:01
VA 00:00:01 00:36:24
VA 00:00:02 00:36:24
VA 00:00:29 00:42:57
VA 00:00:18 00:48:27

VA 00:00:02 00:28:17
VA 00:00:04 00:30:27

VA 00:00:08 00:26:07
VA 00:00:15 00:38:17
VA 00:00:16 00:38:56

va 00:00:07 00:26:30
VA 00:00:22 00:29:07
VA 00:00:14 00:29:49
VA 00:00:11 00:29:58
VA 00:00:14 00:30:38
VA 00:00:14 00:31:00
VA 00:00:25 00:32:59
VA 00:00:09 00:38:06
VA 00:00:21 00:47:33
VA 00:00:20 00:47:34
VA 00:00:12 00:49:10
VA 00:00:21 00:50:04
VA 00:00:22 00:50:05
VA 00:00:35 01:00:32

VA 00:00:08 00:22:42
VA 00:00:27 00:25:58
VA 00:00:05 00:26:20
VA 00:00:08 00:28:29
VA 00:00:14 00:29:13
VA 00:00:24 00:29:22
VA 00:00:17 00:30:57
VA 00:00:07 00:32:43
VA 00:00:07 00:32:44
VA 00:00:14 00:32:59
VA 00:00:22 00:33:17
VA 00:00:30 00:34:01
VA 00:00:23 00:34:31
VA 00:00:12 00:35:48
VA 00:00:19 00:37:04
VA 00:00:23 00:38:15
VA 00:00:13 00:42:42
VA 00:00:13 00:42:42
VA 00:00:16 00:43:20
VA 00:00:16 00:48:44
VA 00:00:20 00:50:54
VA 00:00:18 00:51:34
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124
:36:
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:11

15
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08
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00
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48
01
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:27

:19
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:27

:07
:17
:56

: 30
:07
:49
:58

:00
:59
:06
:33
: 34
:10
:04
:05
:32

Time
min/mile Ag

6:30 16
13:36 7
15:31 5

7:46 9

8:07 11

8:07 11

8:29 9

8:41 11

8:49 11

9:15 11

9:15 11

9:23 10

9:54 11
10:10 11
10:15 10
10:14 9
10:33 11
10:38 9
11:43 10
11:43 10
13:49 10
15:36 9

8:48 14

9:06 12

9:48 14

8:24 16
12:19 15
12:32 17

8:32 27

9:22 19

9:36 23

9:39 29

9:52 23

9:59 25
10:37 26
12:16 22
15:18 25
15:19 25
15:50 27
16:07 26
16:07 23
19:29 24

7:18 30

8:21 36

8:29 37

9:10 30

9:24 34

9:27 36

9:58 35
10:32 39
10:32 39
10:37 32
10:43 32
10:57 31
11:07 38
11:31 37
11:56 36
12:19 35
13:45 32
13:45 34
13:57 38
15:41 34
16:23 32
16:36 33



susan miller
Karen Souther
Terry Smith

Susan Dakin
Kristi Dooley
Lanay Gearhart
Dezira Carpentier
Clara Lopez
Brenda Conrad
Cara Millard
Teresa Smoot
Brooke Luther
Brenda Stanton
Rachel Fleischman
Janette Honeycutt
Teresa Barco
Melissa Cook

Joy Moller
Melissa Neal

Diane Grubb

Debbi Wykowski
Kathleen Jeffries
Trisha Dailey
Mary Blevins
Debra Bell

's Overall

Sean McLaughlin
under

Adam Giger
Matthew LaBella
Bailey Fox

Max Reeder
James Whipp

Samuel Schlegel
Kenan Murray
Ethan Walls
Colin Miller
Brady Velez
Ryan Dooley
Evan Millard
Logan Chaney
kyle conroy
Kol Bergstrom
Nicholas Scott
Benjamin Jacob
Jordon Brown
Kyle Jones
Peyton Munno
Jake Neal
Jacob Hamacher
Ryan Hamacher
George Briggs
William Stein

Tyler Bratcher
AJ Neal

Esteban Umana
Thomas Hansen
Noah Fleischman
Harrison Chaney
Stephen T Luhan

Rory Byan
austin smith
Jack Goodsen
Brandon Chaney

Michael Fowler
James Stanley
Patrick Doody
Garrett Ebeck

Drew Burum

Chad Kemp
Christopher Dailey
Peter Milligan

30 1/19
47 2/19
54 3/19
55 4/19
69 5/19
74 6/19
76 7/19
84 8/19
85 9/19
91 10/19
103 11/19
133 12/19
136 13/19
139 14/19
145 15/19
150 16/19
155 17/19
163 18/19
168 19/19
Women 50-59
110 1/6
111 2/6
132 3/6
165 4/6
172 5/6
175 6/6
Men
1 1/1
Men 8 and
71 1/5
97 2/5
140 3/5
148 4/5
170 5/5
Men 9-11
21 1/20
23 2/20
27 3/20
29 4/20
38 5/20
40 6/20
46 7/20
50 8/20
60 9/20
81 10/20
83 11/20
87 12/20
90 13/20
96 14/20
107 15/20
113 16/20
117 17/20
121 18/20
128 19/20
146 20/20
Men 12-14
8 1/7
12 2/7
13 3/7
20 4/7
37 5/7
120 6/7
135 7/7
Men 15-18
9 1/4
10 2/4
22 3/4
51 4/4
Men 19-29
7 1/8
11 2/8
14 3/8
36 4/8
45 5/8
49 6/8
79 /8
99 8/8
Men 30-39
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18
19
25
28
31
35
57
[
77
94
108
122
149
173
Men

26
34
48
59
65

95
102
112
119
123
126
127
141
Men

52
137
147
151
Men

15

16

62

64
104

1/15
2/15
3/15
4/15
5/15
6/15
7/15
8/15
9/15
10/15
11/15
12/15
13/15
14/15
15/15
40-49
1/16
2/16
3/16
4/16
5/16
6/16
7/16
8/16
9/16
10/16
11/16
12/16
13/16
14/16
15/16
16/16
50-59
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Jeffrey Hiott
Anthony Pienta
Brandon Banas
James Grippo
Andrew Schmidt
Larry blocker
William Rilee
Michael Croson

Christopher Darling

Aresh Toumadje
Cody Powell
Gary Shoop
Justin Hamacher
Paul Reeder
WESLEY HOFFEREK

Peter Coppolino
Steve Wanamaker
Christopher Deng
Todd Walls
Brian Sweeny
Greg Henry
Shawn Chaney
Scott Bergstrom
Gregory Price
Stephen G Luhan
Dennis Velez
Sean Key

Robert Scott
Joseph Deveau
Robert LaBella
Wayne Fox

David Pinnick
Ron Campbell
Robert Stanton
James Stein
Bob Barco

60 and over

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Paul Borzellino
Allen Vaughan
Larry Ratliff
Gerard Laffey
Gerald Palmer

Washington
Manassas
Aldie
Bristow
Gainesville
Bristow
Reston
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
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Bristow
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Gainesville
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Bristow
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